White
2'
2'
4'
4'
8'
8'
Finish Length Wattage

D
100% down
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Example: IZE4M-WH-40W-D10-80TW-A-DF (Pendant)
Down Lens
Default Settings: Maximum wattage, 4000K and 100% down.
CUSTOM LINE OR SHAPE ORDERING GUIDE
Example: IZEM-C18-WH-D10-DW-RDWH-CO5WH
SHAPE/LENGTH*
(CHOOSE 1 & ENTER LENGTH IN FEET)
Individual 6ft/ up to 8ft Continuous Run Section
(Enter length in product code above, ex. C18)
Square Configuration
Y-Shaped Configuration
(Enter side lengths A,B and C, ex. Y04/04/04)*
Hexagon-Shaped Configuration
(Enter side lengths A, ex. H4)*
IZEM-C__
IZEM-R__/__
IZEM-L__/__
IZEM-T__/__/__
IZEM-X__/__/__/__
IZEM-Y__/__/__
IZEM-H__
IZEM-S__
Shape orientation Looking from the Ceiling down to the floor.
All corners of shape must be 90° or 120°, same plane. joiners and rolling lens will be included. FOR more
complex shape,
D10
110-277V AC
Dims to 10%
D01
110-277V AC
Dim to 1%*
Tested Dimmers:
®
Lutron Diva-
Dvtv, ®
Leviton IP-710-
DL.
Power Cord&Aircraft Cable Non-lit Joiner Optional Functions
C05WH
C12WH
12 ft white power cord
+ 12ft aircraft cable
C05BL
4 ft black power cord
4 ft white power cord
+ 5ft aircraft cable
+ 5ft aircraft cable
C12BL
12 ft black power cord
 + 12ft aircraft cable
SJ
Straight Line Joiner
(Optional 40' rolling diffuser)
TJ
"T" Joiner
LJ
"L" Joiner
XJ
"X" Joiner
 YJ
"Y" Joiner*
VJ
"V" Joiner *
 OPTIONAL PENDANT ACCESSORY
Canopy Ceiling Type
DW